
Hooaja lõpetamise võistlused jooksudes ja hüpetes

Türil 05.10.04

Naised
60m 

1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8,4(+1,2)
2. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 8,9(+1,2)
3. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 8,9(+1,2)
4. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 9,7(+1,2)

1000 m
1. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 3.16,0
2. Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987 Paide ÜG 3.16,8

Kaugushüpe
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 5.49 (+0,1)
2. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4.46 (+2,0)
3. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4.37 (+1,9)
4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4.20 (+1,8)
5. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 4.00 (+1,8)
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 3.48 (+2,4)
7. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 3.47 (+3,2)

Kolmikhüpe
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 11.90(+3,2) 11.69(+2,0)
2. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 10.10(+2,5)
3. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 9.82(+1,5)

Kõrgushüpe
1. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 1.50
2. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 1.50
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 1.40
4. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 1.35
5. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 1.35
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 1.20
7. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 1.00

Mehed
60 m

1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 8,8
2. Kristen Meister 9.09.1993 Türi G 9,3 (+0,9)

100 m 
1. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 11,5 (+0,9)
2. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 11,7 (+0,9)
3. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide ÜG 11,7 (+0,9)
4. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 12,0 (+0,9)
5. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 12,1 (+0,9)
6. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 12,4 (+0,9)
7. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 12,4 (+0,9)
8. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 13,0 (+0,9)

200 m
1. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide ÜG 23,9 (+1.4)
2. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 24,2 (+1.4)

Kaugushüpe
1. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 5.74 (+0,4)
2. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 5.71 (+1.4)
3. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 5.53 (+0,9)
4. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 5.32 (+0,9)



5. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 5.24 (+1,8)
6. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 4.37 (+1,9)
7. Kristen Meister 9.09.1993 Türi G 3.71 (+0,8)

Kolmikhüpe
1. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 13.54 (+0,9)
2. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 12.67 (+1,7)
3. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 12.23 (+0,4)
4. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 11.56 (+1,8)
5. Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Aravete Kk 11.55 (+1,4)
6. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 11.24 (+1,8)
7. Priit Nigols 1.12.1988 Türi MG 10.36 (+1,8)

Kõrgushüpe
1. Kristen Kirsipuu Talinn 1.75
2. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 1.70
3. Asso Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 1.70
4. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 1.65
5. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 1.65
6. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 1.60
7. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 1.55
8. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 1.50
9. Priit Nigols 1.12.1988 Türi MG 1.45

10. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 1.25
11. Kristen Meister 9.09.1993 Türi G 1.15

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


